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Think ahead.

Tork Floor Stand

The Tork floor stand dispenser in Performance design is developed for
safety and stability with its reliable tear-off and easy-load features.
Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional
wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost
productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

W1 - Wipers wall/floor
/standard system

Article 652008

Material Metal/Plastic

W1 - Wipers
wall/floor
/standard
system

Colour Red/Smoke

100.6 cm

Key benefits:
- Mobile dispenser, can be placed where you
need it

- High capacity and easy refilling for low
maintenance



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540430578
1

207 mm

805 mm

605 mm

100.8 dm3
64109

8500 g

Carton

Transport unit
7322540430578
y

1

207 mm

605 mm

805 mm
100.8 dm3
6.4 kg

8.5kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540749304
12

12

1403 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

76.9 kg

102 kg

Choose a refill

128408 130060 510104
Alternate Products
e « |
it B
651420 654008 655100

Product certifications:

Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




