

## **Tork Floor Stand**



Article	652008
Material	Metal/Plastic
System	W1 - Wipers wall/floor /standard system
Colour	Red/Smoke
Height	100.6 cm
Width	64.6 cm
Depth	53 cm

The Tork floor stand dispenser in Performance design is developed for safety and stability with its reliable tear-off and easy-load features. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

## Key benefits:

- Mobile dispenser, can be placed where you need it
- High capacity and easy refilling for low maintenance

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540430578	7322540430578	7322540749304
Pieces	1	1	12
Consumer units	-	1	12
Height	207 mm	207 mm	1403 mm
Width	805 mm	605 mm	1000 mm
Length	605 mm	805 mm	1200 mm
Volume	100.8 dm3	100.8 dm3	1.2 m3
Net weight	6410 g	6.4 kg	76.9 kg
Gross weight	8500 g	8.5 kg	102 kg
Material	Carton	Carton	-



Product certifications:

## Contact Kirti Mistry Essity UK Ltd E-mail: Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

